
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

5265 Series 37” Vanity Set

•	 Available in White (WHT) or Slate (SLT) Finish
•	 Solid Wood Frame
•	 One Large Drawer and One Smaller Interior Drawer
•	 Brushed Stainless Steel Hardware
•	 Includes White Painted Crystal Glass Top with Integrated Lavatory
•	 8” Widespread Faucet Drilling

•	 Width: 37”
•	 Depth: 23”
•	 Height: 36”

•	 9721 Sliding Mirrored Wall Cabinet
•	 9298 DECOLAV® Push Button Drain without Overflow
•	 9296 DECOLAV® Grid Drain without Overflow
•	 9100/9102 DECOLAV® Decorative Bottle Trap 

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES   

ROUGHING-IN DIMENSIONS  

37"

1534"

26716"

2834"

36"

32116"

13"

23"

18116"

1
2"

1434"

20916"

Finished
Wall

Finished
Wall

Finished
Floor

Drain
Hole

4"
8"

1912"

1434"

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

Customer Service: 561-274-2110
www.decolav.com

SPEC SHEET
5265 SERIES

Note: Due to production and material variances, 
overall product dimensions may vary by 3/16" - 1/4"


